Day & Time
Sun. 9:30am
Sun. 9:30am
Sun. 9:30am
Sun. 11:00am
Sun. 11:00am
Sun. 11:00am
Sun. 11:00am
Sun. 6:00pm
Sun. 6:00pm
Sun. 6:30pm
Mon. 6:30pm
Mon. 6:30pm
Mon. 6:00pm
Tues. 6:30pm
Tues. 6:30pm
Tues. 6:30pm
Tues. 6:30pm
Tues. 6:45pm
Tues. 7:00pm
Tues. 7:00pm
Wed 4 & 7pm
Wed. 6:30pm
Wed. 6:30pm
Thur. 6:30pm
Thur. 6:30pm
Thur. 6:30pm
Thur. 6:00 pm
Thur. 6:30pm
Thur. 6:30pm
Thur. 6:30pm
Fri. 1:30pm
Sat. 5:30pm

doing life fogethey

Location

Pilgrims Landing

LSC/S Holdaway's Office
Leawood/Lynnwood Dr
Clearwater Falls/S 43rd St
Two Springs/S 34th St
Leawood/S 31st St

Rising View
Blackhawk/Sheridan Rd
Plattsmouth

Clearwater Falls/S 46th St
Papillion/Eagle View
Southern Oaks

Lewis & Clark Middle School
Bellaire

Savanna Shores
Lakewood Villages

Quail Creek

Clearwater Falls

LaVista

Brook Park

The Lodge
Blackhawk/Blackhawk Dr
Clearwater Falls/S 42nd Ave
Papillion/Eagle View
Leawood/S 30th St

Two Springs

Lakewood Villages
Southern Oaks

South Omaha

Rising View

LSC Chapel

Council Bluffs

Leader
Pastor Steve Hicks

Pam Albano
Donnie Bacon
Dave Graves
Terry Lust

Jordan Wilcox
Kyle Carlson

Joe Marshall
Pastor Steve Hicks
Tommy Harris
Nadine Freese
Tim Will

Bill Pickle

Joel Jacobs
Andy Manchigiah
John Heatley
Matt Collins
Tracy Lewis
Darrin Sahs

Jim Weister
Pastor George Doyle
Mark Elliott
Craig Snyder
Bob Albano

Jeff Opperman
Pastor Steve Holdaway
Mike Beland

Tim Will

Larry Meade
Jesse Winn

Mick Sandine
Jon Cook

Age Group
All Ages

Single Women

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

Young Married Couples
Young Married Couples
All Ages

All Ages

Young Married Couples
Widows

Young Adults 18-25

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

Young Women 18-25
All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

Median & Older Median
All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

All Ages

Median & Older Median
All Ages

Contact
402-297-2693

402-933-1308
402-215-4341

402-312-4185
540-903-0505
402-960-0380
530-282-2688
402-292-2448
402-297-2693
402-639-4243
402-213-9055
402-933-6993
402-677-6128
402-290-7777
402-677-8630
402-291-3507
402-709-0330
402-319-0229
402-290-2253
402-680-4104
402-740-3085
402-680-0820
402-614-3212
402-933-1308
402-934-3924
402-292-4546
402-415-4752
402-305-3051

402-517-1880
402-612-5388
402-339-5261

402-850-8579

For more information about LifeGroups, contact Pastor Steve Hicks: 402-292-4546 or shicks@lifespringchurch.com
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