

Day & Time	Location	Leader	Age Group	Contact
Sun. 9:30am	Pilgrims Landing	Pastor Steve Hicks	All Ages	402-297-2693
Sun. 9:30am	LSC/S Holdaway's Office	Pam Albano	Single Women	402-933-1308
Sun. 9:30am	Leawood/Lynnwood Dr	Donnie Bacon	All Ages	402-215-4341
Sun. 11:00am	Clearwater Falls/S 43rd St	Dave Graves	All Ages	402-312-4185
Sun. 11:00am	Two Springs/S 34th St	Terry Lust	All Ages	540-903-0505
Sun. 11:00am	Leawood/S 31st St	Jordan Wilcox	Young Married Couples	402-960-0380
Sun. 11:00am	Rising View	Kyle Carlson	Young Married Couples	530-282-2688
Sun. 6:00pm	Blackhawk/Sheridan Rd	Joe Marshall	All Ages	402-292-2448
Sun. 6:00pm	Plattsmouth	Pastor Steve Hicks	All Ages	402-297-2693
Sun. 6:30pm	Clearwater Falls/S 46th St	Tommy Harris	Young Married Couples	402-639-4243
Mon. 6:30pm	Papillion/Eagle View	Nadine Freese	Widows	402-213-9055
Mon. 6:30pm	Southern Oaks	Tim Will	Young Adults 18-25	402-933-6993
Mon. 6:00pm	Lewis & Clark Middle School	Bill Pickle	All Ages	402-677-6128
Tues. 6:30pm	Bellaire	Joel Jacobs	All Ages	402-290-7777
Tues. 6:30pm	Savanna Shores	Andy Manchigiah	All Ages	402-677-8630
Tues. 6:30pm	Lakewood Villages	John Heatley	All Ages	402-291-3507
Tues. 6:30pm	Quail Creek	Matt Collins	All Ages	402-709-0330
Tues. 6:45pm	Clearwater Falls	Tracy Lewis	Young Women 18-25	402-319-0229
Tues. 7:00pm	LaVista	Darrin Sahs	All Ages	402-290-2253
Tues. 7:00pm	Brook Park	Jim Weister	All Ages	402-680-4104
Wed 4 & 7pm	The Lodge	Pastor George Doyle	All Ages	402-740-3085
Wed. 6:30pm	Blackhawk/Blackhawk Dr	Mark Elliott	Median & Older Median	402-680-0820
Wed. 6:30pm	Clearwater Falls/S 42nd Ave	Craig Snyder	All Ages	402-614-3212
Thur. 6:30pm	Papillion/Eagle View	Bob Albano	All Ages	402-933-1308
Thur. 6:30pm	Leawood/S 30th St	Jeff Opperman	All Ages	402-934-3924
Thur. 6:30pm	Two Springs	Pastor Steve Holdaway	All Ages	402-292-4546
Thur. 6:00 pm	Lakewood Villages	Mike Beland	All Ages	402-415-4752
Thur. 6:30pm	Southern Oaks	Tim Will	All Ages	402-305-3051
Thur. 6:30pm	South Omaha	Larry Meade	All Ages	402-517-1880
Thur. 6:30pm	Rising View	Jesse Winn	All Ages	402-612-5388
Fri. 1:30pm	LSC Chapel	Mick Sandine	Median & Older Median	402-339-5261
Sat. 5:30pm	Council Bluffs	Jon Cook	All Ages	402-850-8579

For more information about LifeGroups, contact Pastor Steve Hicks: 402-292-4546 or shicks@lifespringchurch.com